

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 296 of 2019

Rakesh Singh Bais **Versus** Shashikant Jain

2	
05/09/2019	<p>Mr. Nishikant Sinha, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Call for the record of Court below within four weeks.</p> <p>List this case after receiving the record.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p> <p>N. Mohle</p>