

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 296 of 2019

Rakesh Singh Bais **Versus** Shashikant Jain

16/01/2024	Mr. Shakti Raj Sinha, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondent. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge

Amit/Avinash