

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

First Appeal No. 296 of 2019

Rakesh Singh Bais Vs. Shashikant Jain

31.01.2024	<p>Mr. Nishi Kant Sinha, counsel for the appellant. Mr. K. Rohan, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by counsel for the parties, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge</p>
Amit	

--	--
