

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 296 of 2019

Rakesh Singh Bais **Versus** Shashikant Jain

08/02/2024	<p data-bbox="405 517 762 555">None for the Appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="312 645 1481 757">Mr. Amishan Hussain, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. K. Rohan, Counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="405 846 906 884">Post this matter after two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="1007 1099 1332 1211" style="text-align: right;">-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Chandrakant	